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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday-Running Events

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

24 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times
Friday 2/11/2022 - 12:00 PM

American: 7.68 2/10/2008 Susanna Kallur
NCAA: 7.78 1/11/2013 Brianna Rollins

Facility: 7.72 2018 Kendra Harrison

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Clemson SR71 Brewer, Anna _______1
Syracuse SO1313 Colaire, Shaleah _______2
Clemson SR93 Hemmings, Trishauna _______3
Virginia Tec FR1632 Anderson, Layla _______4
Unattached1504 Ezewuzie, Favor _______5
Clemson SR90 Foster, Nicolee _______6
Miss State FR827 Cooper, Rosealee _______7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Kentucky JR603 Chadwick, Amaya _______2
Kentucky SO622 Khan, Darci _______3
Virginia Tec FR1653 Kristjansdottir, Birna _______4
Ohio State SR1064 Lewis, Morgan _______5
UCF SO1483 Jones, Rayniah _______6
South Caroli SR1259 Rocker, Destinee _______7
Ohio State JR1077 Pyles, Cierra _______8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Miss State SO843 Morris, Cathrina _______1
Virginia Tec FR1669 Williams, Jessica _______2
Clemson FR107 Van der Merwe, Antoi _______3
Texas SR1415 Young, Milan _______4
Georgia JR156 Carothers, Imani _______5
Villanova1518 Livingston, Jane _______6
Kansas FR542 Wallace, Ashley _______7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Clemson SO75 Carter, Kori _______1
Kentucky SO646 Williams, Annika _______2
Texas FR1378 Chatfield, Emelia _______3
UCF JR1478 Harris, Kaylor _______4
Ohio State JR1040 Bowen, Britten _______5
Pittsburgh SO1189 Steigenga, Ilse _______6
Houston SR442 Taylor, Naomi _______7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Virginia JR1568 Still, Alix _______1
Pittsburgh SO1176 Olujide-Ajibade, Fola _______2
Kentucky JR639 Russell, Masai _______3
Georgia FR163 Frye, Eddiyah _______4
Georgia Tech JR229 Grimes, Taylor _______5
Harvard FR312 Goudros, Izzy _______6
Auburn SR29 McCarrell, Keira _______7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
UCF SO1464 Badal, Tamia _______1
Auburn FR16 Heddens, Elise _______2
Harvard JR317 Jones, Jada _______3
Kentucky FR620 Jordan, Kendall _______4
N. Carolina SR918 Salmon, Paula _______5
Kentucky JR595 Ballard, Shadajah _______6
Harvard FR316 Johnson, Jada _______7
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Heat   7 of  7   Prelims...(Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
Syracuse FR1318 Fox, CJ _______1
Texas FR1375 Blazevica, Kristine _______2
Pittsburgh SO1182 Raymond, Kaneisha _______3
N. Carolina FR910 Kinloch, Amanda _______4
UCF SR1502 Wright, Selena _______5
Adidas3 Williams, Danielle _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO779 Harris, Lauryn _______7

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

24 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times
Friday 2/11/2022 - 12:25 PM

American: 7.35 3/9/2019 Grant Holloway
NCAA: 7.35 3/9/2019 Grant Holloway

Facility: 7.38 2/14/2020 Grant Holloway
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Syracuse SO1365 Smith, Naseem _______1
Clemson SR114 Campbell, Lafranz _______2
Pittsburgh SR1214 Smith, Kollin _______3
Pittsburgh SR1219 Wiggins, Cobe _______4
Auburn SO62 Murray, John _______5
North Caroli SO999 Corley, Sam _______6

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Kansas SO591 Wilmington, Cameron _______1
Auburn FR64 Reynolds, Tray _______2
Syracuse SO1350 Hayles, Jaheem _______3
North Caroli FR1009 Kazmaier, Bryce _______4
Kentucky JR657 Brown, Tai _______5
Pittsburgh SR1213 Schooler, Crockett _______6
Kentucky SR670 Kimball, Patrick _______7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Houston SO496 Wilson, De' Vion _______1
Clemson SO142 Roberts, Giano _______2
Texas FR1440 Hurley, Sam _______3
Auburn SR68 Spyridonidis, Alex _______4
N. Carolina SR945 McGriff, Cedric _______5
Syracuse FR1355 Lewis, Isaiah _______6
Kansas FR562 Jackson, George _______7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Houston JR448 Akindele, DJ _______1
N. Carolina SR928 Brown, Rasheem _______2
Virginia Tec JR1695 Mitchell, Matthew _______3
Texas SO1451 Neugebauer, Leo _______4
North Caroli FR1034 Young, Isaac _______5
Syracuse FR1369 Vazquez, Anthony _______6
Texas JR1444 Loving, Alex _______7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Miami (Fla.) SO818 Turay, Andre _______1
Kentucky SR681 Sobota, Jacob _______2
Syracuse FR1352 Joseph, Emanuel _______3
Texas SR1424 Brockman III, Charle _______4
Miss State SO874 Henderson, Jesse _______5
Georgia JR210 Zoller, Siegfried _______6
Unattached1513 Oiglane, Janek _______7
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Heat   6 of  7   Prelims...(Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
Ohio State SO1135 Smith, Oscar _______2
Clemson SR112 Brooks, Devon _______3
Auburn SO51 Edmondson, David _______4
Ohio State SR1130 Patterson, Kentre _______5
Texas SR1458 Whitsett, Demetri _______6
South Caroli JR1273 Brooks, Elisha _______7
Virginia Tec SO1693 McLendon, Sam _______8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
N. Carolina SR948 Poole, Cory _______1
Ohio State FR1138 Uusimaki, Leo _______2
Texas JR1430 Frank, Phillip _______3
N. Carolina FR946 Mustari, Leonard _______4
Puma1222 Charlton, Devynne _______5
Harvard JR371 Hollingsworth, Tre _______6
Miss State FR887 Smith, Samuel _______7

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash

24 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
Friday 2/11/2022 - 1:10 PM

American: 6.95 3/7/1998 Marion Jones
NCAA: 7.07 3/10/2018 Aleia Hobbs

Facility: 7.12 1/28/2022 Grace Stark

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

Miss State FR840 McDougle, Jada _______1
N. Carolina FR914 Nwokocha, Grace _______2
Clemson FR107 Van der Merwe, Antoi _______3
Kentucky FR623 Knowles, Jaida _______4
N. Carolina SR896 Darius, Symone _______5
Louisville SO719 Lawrence, Ariel _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO790 Ntia-Obong, Mercy _______7
Ohio State SO1044 Bussey, Nya _______8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Georgia SR169 Kirkland, Jayla _______1
South Caroli FR1234 Frasier, Tierra _______2
Pittsburgh FR1165 Johnson, Caleia _______3
Miami (Fla.) SO794 Sears, Jacious _______4
Unattached1507 Williams, Jeanine _______5
Georgia Tech JR243 Smith, Attallah _______6
Louisville FR710 Herbert, Taylor _______7
Nike1716 White, Kayla _______8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
N. Carolina FR901 Griffin, Jaera _______1
Louisville FR726 Savage, Synclair _______2
South Caroli FR1248 McMichael, Devyn _______3
Houston JR440 Tamayo-Garza, Cecilia _______4
Harvard JR322 Martin, Tina _______5
Georgia FR175 Perrow, Victoria _______6
Virginia FR1530 Bonnick, Kayla _______7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Syracuse FR1307 Arrington, Kaleia _______1
North Caroli SO976 Hunt, Kayla _______2
Houston SR442 Taylor, Naomi _______3
Virginia SO1566 Seaman, Jada _______4
Clemson JR100 Myrie, Ockera _______5
Georgia Tech FR230 Harris, Sheleah _______6
Texas FR1381 Davis, Kevona _______7
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Heat   5 of  8   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Pittsburgh FR1191 Van Der Westhuizen, _______1
Ohio State SR1038 Battle, Anavia _______2
Harvard FR296 Aluya, Chrystal _______3
Clemson FR73 Campbell, Areya _______4
Ohio State JR1048 Dayle, Yanique _______5
Louisville SR724 Raglin, Brooke _______6
Clemson FR77 Clark, Serena _______7

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
North Caroli JR970 Hall, Lauryn _______1
Miami (Fla.) SR795 Steele, Alfreda _______2
Houston FR439 Smith, Destiny _______3
Kentucky JR607 Davis, Karimah _______4
Kentucky SO616 Heath, Kaylyn _______5
N. Carolina SR897 Debose-Epps, Kamaya _______6
UCF JR1478 Harris, Kaylor _______7

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Unattached1504 Ezewuzie, Favor _______1
Georgia FR160 Davis, Kenondra _______2
Georgia Tech FR216 Catton, Jillian _______3
Miss State FR827 Cooper, Rosealee _______4
Pittsburgh SR1142 Ahiarakwe, Flora _______5
UCF FR1501 Wilson, I'Asia _______6
Kentucky JR643 Steiner, Abby _______7

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Texas JR1374 Alfred, Julien _______2
Ohio State FR1039 Bertrand, Leah _______3
Kentucky JR639 Russell, Masai _______4
Kentucky JR595 Ballard, Shadajah _______5
UCF SO1496 Wells, Ani _______6
Syracuse FR1322 James, Kahniya _______7
South Caroli SO1265 Sumpter, Anastasia _______8

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash

24 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
Friday 2/11/2022 - 1:35 PM

American: 6.34 2/18/2018 Christian Coleman
NCAA: 6.45 3/11/2017 Christian Coleman

Facility: 6.37 1/19/2018 Christian Coleman
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Virginia Tec SO1679 Blaker, Chad _______1
Clemson SR111 Binnix, Ethan _______2
Louisville JR770 Willis, Jeremiah _______3
Clemson SR127 Hewitt, Fabian _______4
Ohio State SR1131 Ramsey, Kainnan _______5
N. Carolina SR932 Croom-McFadden, Ma _______6
Clemson SO123 Dyer, Dashinelle _______7
South Caroli FR1277 Dutton, Dominic _______8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
South Caroli JR1285 Lawson, Gatlin _______1
Puma1222 Charlton, Devynne _______2
Texas SO1448 Moore, Marcellus _______3
Clemson FR143 Rose, Cameron _______4
Auburn SR61 Murray, Jevony _______5
Ohio State FR1109 Gardette, Trey _______6
Virginia Tec JR1675 Beck, Cole _______7
N. Carolina FR941 Jackson, Markevus _______8
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Heat   3 of  8   Prelims...(Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Virginia Tec JR1707 Spotswood, Jacob _______1
N. Carolina SO937 Harding, Javonte _______2
Virginia Tec SR1689 Louis, Donovan _______3
Ohio State SO1104 Curry, Adrian _______4
Virginia Tec JR1696 Moore, KJ _______5
Louisville SR769 Warner-Savage, Sterlin _______6
Texas SO1420 Belaire, Jathan _______7
Nike1715 Belcher, Chris _______8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Syracuse FR1368 Tucker, Sean _______1
Miss State JR878 Moore, Okheme _______2
South Caroli JR1293 Miller, Evan _______3
Clemson JR128 Joanus, Guinove _______4
Auburn SR67 Smiley, Brandon _______5
Auburn JR46 Brown, Dante _______6
South Caroli FR1281 Greenhow, Anthony _______7

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Texas SR1435 Harris, Micaiah _______2
Virginia Tec1706 Spotswod, Jake _______3
Kentucky SO671 Lang, Lance _______4
Kentucky SO666 Jackson, Langston _______5
Pittsburgh JR1196 Campbell, Clement _______6
Texas FR1439 Hulbin, Caleb _______7
North Caroli SO1029 Towns, Qhiyal _______8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Virginia Tec SR1678 Bell, Michael _______1
Harvard FR346 Acheampong, Jaesche _______2
Miss State FR857 Agostino, Kareem _______3
Georgia SO183 Boling, Matthew _______4
Ohio State SR1111 Harrison, Eric _______5
Harvard SO396 Stradford, DeMarkes _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO805 Chevis, Caleb _______7

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Kentucky FR665 Heath Jr., Rodney _______2
N. Carolina SR956 Wright, Tavarius _______3
Harvard FR398 Ward, Lance _______4
Kentucky SR652 Anders, Myles _______5
Miss State FR859 Barrow, Jordan _______6
Virginia Tec FR1710 Walker, Torrence _______7
Kentucky JR657 Brown, Tai _______8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Nike958 Coleman, Christian _______1
Pittsburgh FR1204 Hussey, Nigel _______2
Pittsburgh SR1221 Wolter, Felix _______3
Georgia SR192 Dunkley, Delano _______4
Texas FR1432 Garland, Daniel _______5
North Caroli SO1000 DeSaussure II, Saypa _______6
Houston JR452 Booker, Jordan _______7
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Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/11/2022 - 2:00 PM
American: 4:20.50 2/19/1982 Mary Slaney

NCAA: 4:25.91 2/28/2009 Jenny Simpson
Facility: 4:31.59 2018 Yolanda Ngarambe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

UCF JR1472 Crook, Charlotte _______1
Georgia Tech FR218 Copeland, Sarah _______2
Clemson JR110 Wirtz, Josie _______3
Miami (Fla.) SR784 Langlois, Emma _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR785 Lavassas, Daphnee _______5
UCF FR1481 Holtery, Lillian _______6
South Caroli FR1227 Costantino, Alexandr _______7
Auburn SO35 Rogers, Samantha _______8
UCF SO1491 Rodriguez, Mariana _______9
Auburn FR33 Porterfield, Hallie _______10
Miami (Fla.) FR797 Varela, Natalie _______11
Pittsburgh FR1158 Flannery, Reagan _______12
Georgia Tech FR241 Rose, Kayla _______13
Clemson FR86 Finley, Meredith _______14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia Tech FR211 Boice, Sophie _______1
South Caroli JR1225 Bowers, Savannah _______2
UCF FR1499 Williams, Camryn _______3
Clemson FR92 Hanratty, Grace _______4
South Caroli JR1253 Pisani, Isabella _______5
N. Carolina FR908 Kelly, Fajr _______6
UCF FR1493 Smith, Kambry _______7
Clemson FR84 Farishian, Courtney _______8
South Caroli JR1262 Smith, Emily _______9
N. Carolina FR913 Melton, Love' _______10
N. Carolina SO904 Herring, Camille _______11
N. Carolina SR900 Gbolade, Ayoola _______12
Georgia Tech FR239 Perlakowski, Riley _______13
Miami (Fla.) FR796 Turner, Amaya _______14

Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/11/2022 - 2:30 PM
American: 3:49.89 2/11/2005 Bernard Lagat

NCAA: 3:52.01 2/26/2017 Edward Cheserek
Facility: 3:59.01 2019 Alex Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Georgia Tech FR263 Collins, Myles _______1
Auburn FR43 Atkins, Cooper _______2
Pittsburgh FR1218 Walsh, Finn _______3
Clemson JR144 Smith, Michael _______4
Georgia Tech FR278 Nyman, Nick _______5
South Caroli JR1294 Olds, David _______6
South Caroli JR1295 Petersen, Sean _______7
Louisville FR754 Kibiwot, Ian _______8
Georgia Tech JR256 Anderson, Henrik _______9
Georgia Tech FR262 Cherono, Chris _______10
South Caroli FR1280 Galbraith, Alexander _______11
South Caroli FR1288 Luke, George _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Clemson JR150 Young, Marlin _______1
Georgia Tech JR283 Reteneller, David _______2
Louisville SR745 Ewert, Ben _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR804 Cannon, Austen _______4
N. Carolina SO931 Chin, Jalen _______5
N. Carolina SR950 Richardson, Jordan _______6
Clemson FR129 Johnson, Devin _______7
Miami (Fla.) FR820 Wilson, Colin _______8
Georgia Tech JR273 Keil, Lee _______9
Georgia Tech JR280 O'Rielly, William _______10
Clemson FR125 Finley, Stanley _______11

Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 2/11/2022 - 3:00 PM
American: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis

NCAA: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis
Facility: 51.53 2/10/2017 Shakima Wimbley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  18   Finals

Texas JR1413 Williams, Stacey Ann _______3
South Caroli SR1228 Davis, Stephanie _______4
Kentucky JR618 Holmes, Alexis _______5
Texas JR1406 Simon, Kennedy _______6
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Section   2 of  18   Finals...(Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash)
N. Carolina SR912 McDuffie, Delecia _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR791 Oliveira, Moriah _______4
Kentucky SO636 Moss, Megan _______5
UCF SO1494 Smith, Latasha _______6

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Kansas SR518 Finley, Honour _______3

Section   4 of  18   Finals
Clemson SR89 Foster, Andrea _______4
Ohio State SO1074 Murphy, Bryannia _______5
Texas SO1401 Patterson, Davicia _______6

Section   5 of  18   Finals
North Caroli FR992 White, Brianna _______3
Clemson FR109 Williams, Courtney _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR780 Hervas, Blanca _______5
Houston JR441 Taylor, Aliyah _______6

Section   6 of  18   Finals
Ohio State JR1066 Marsh, Alyssa _______3
Clemson FR91 Gadson, Ken'naria _______4
South Caroli SO1244 Johnson, Alysia _______5
UCF FR1467 Bess, Danielle _______6

Section   7 of  18   Finals
UCF FR1484 Kirkland, Kai'lyn _______3
Clemson FR106 Thompson, Kenya _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR776 Brace, Kennedy _______5
Texas SO1395 Jaworski, Brooke _______6

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Syracuse SR1309 Boateng, Eunice _______2
South Caroli SR1232 Dunmore, Makenzie _______3
Kansas SR536 Sermons, Erin _______4
South Caroli FR1254 Pyatt, Aaliyah _______5
Houston FR413 Dumas, Zarie _______6

Section   9 of  18   Finals
Georgia Tech SO247 Troupe, Lydia _______2
Clemson FR101 Osher, Mackenzie _______3
Pittsburgh SR1180 Phillips, Breanna _______4
UCF JR1468 Bradwell, Samieryah _______5
South Caroli JR1233 Frank, Angel _______6
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Section   10 of  18   Finals...(Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Kansas JR543 Wright, Satanya _______2
Clemson SO82 Disher, Leah _______3
Miss State JR849 Smith, Nykah _______4
Auburn SR21 Jinks, Asia _______5
South Caroli SO1249 Nagbe, Pearl _______6

Section   11 of  18   Finals
North Caroli FR973 Hernandez, Alyssa _______2
Louisville FR697 Burton, Jenyia _______3
Houston FR405 Babineaux, Iman _______4
Harvard FR298 Bossong, Victoria _______5
N. Carolina FR919 Scott, Pebbles _______6

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Louisville FR693 Boggess, Taylor _______2
Clemson SR90 Foster, Nicolee _______3
N. Carolina SO899 Frederick, Nia _______4
Louisville SO733 Weimer, Brooke _______5
Harvard FR327 Ndip-Agbor, Egbe _______6

Section   13 of  18   Finals
Miss State JR830 Felder, Shayla _______2
Clemson SO75 Carter, Kori _______3
Clemson FR80 Daley, Ariana _______4
Pittsburgh SR1169 McIntosh, Kamryn _______5
Pittsburgh FR1165 Johnson, Caleia _______6

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Ohio State SO1093 Wood, Jaydan _______2
Clemson SO78 Cooney, Olivia _______3
Clemson SO104 Sumner, Brynne _______4
Louisville JR721 Martin, Katie _______5
Pittsburgh FR1191 Van Der Westhuizen, _______6

Section   16 of  18   Finals
South Caroli SR1246 Kavanaugh, Macie _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR774 Bechard, Krystalann _______3
Harvard JR342 Samuel, Sharelle _______4
South Caroli FR1257 Registre, Jahnile _______5
Miss State SO843 Morris, Cathrina _______6

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Syracuse FR1335 Riley, Jana _______2
Ohio State FR1061 Kebe, Mabinty _______3
Kentucky FR629 McClennon, Dynasty _______4
Georgia Tech SO244 Soleyn, Ilene _______5
Georgia Tech JR219 Crawford, Reese _______6

Section   18 of  18   Finals
Auburn JR7 Campbell, Brittney _______2
Georgia Tech SR250 Unthank, Haley _______3
North Caroli FR969 Goldowski, Gwyneth _______4
Syracuse FR1337 Rodney, Natalya _______5
Syracuse FR1341 Tarley, Kennedy _______6
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Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 2/11/2022 - 4:05 PM
American: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman

NCAA: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman
Facility: 45.00 2/9/2018 Michael Norman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  15   Finals

Ohio State SR1115 Johnson, Tyler _______3
Kentucky SR684 St Hillaire, Dwight _______4
N. Carolina JR951 Ross, Randolph _______5
Georgia JR197 Godwin, Elija _______6

Section   2 of  15   Finals
N. Carolina SR952 Stokes, Daniel _______3
Puma1223 McMaster, Kyron _______4
Texas JR1441 Jones, Jonathan _______5
Kentucky SR663 Faust, Brian _______6

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Houston JR471 Johnson, Trey _______3
Virginia SR1628 Willis, Jordan _______4
Texas FR1437 Herron, Brian _______5
Texas JR1460 Wright, Willington _______6

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR817 Strader, Solomon _______3
Miss State SO869 Eppie, Lee _______4
Texas SR1445 Maas, Jon _______5
Pittsburgh SR1205 Jones-Roundtree, Ad _______6

Section   5 of  15   Finals
Georgia Tech FR261 Buchheit, Parker _______2
Ohio State JR1112 James, Donnie _______3
Houston JR492 Valentine, Tyrell _______4
North Caroli SR1016 Palmer, Isaiah _______5
South Caroli SR1284 Junkins, Jackson _______6

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Miami (Fla.) JR808 Fuller, Davonte _______2
Virginia FR1613 Pendarvis, Jay _______3
Unattached1512 Jones, Kameron _______4
TRS1461 Lahoulou, Abdulmale _______5
Virginia Tec SR1684 Forrest, Patrick _______6

Section   7 of  15   Finals
Ohio State FR1098 Brown, Zidane _______2
Kansas SR554 Fogle, Ethan _______3
Virginia Tec FR1685 Harrison, Kennedy _______4
Miss State SR886 Scott, Safir _______5
South Caroli JR1303 Spencer JR, William _______6

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Georgia Tech JR276 Miller, Jameson _______2
South Caroli JR1300 Sessom, Jordan _______3
Virginia Tec FR1710 Walker, Torrence _______4
Harvard SO376 Lapit, Gregory _______5
Virginia Tec JR1705 Sapp, Tyreke _______6
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Section   9 of  15   Finals...(Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Harvard FR359 Diebold, Peter _______2
Pittsburgh SR1220 Wilson, Matt _______3
Houston SR472 Jordan, Quivell _______4
Clemson FR148 Williams, Jevon _______5
Georgia SO189 Cavanaugh, Caleb _______6

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR802 Bambals, Oskars _______2
N. Carolina SR944 Lindo, Akeem _______3
South Caroli FR1301 Simmonds, Doval _______4
North Caroli SO1014 Ohia-Enyia, Onyedik _______5
Pittsburgh SR1198 Feagin, Lonzell _______6

Section   11 of  15   Finals
Kentucky SO676 O'Daniel, Beck _______2
Clemson SR111 Binnix, Ethan _______3
Miss State FR864 Daniels, Sema'J _______4
Kansas SO563 Joseph, Michael _______5
North Caroli FR1020 Saddler II, Craig _______6

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Georgia Tech FR258 Baptiste, Weston _______2
N. Carolina JR930 Chambers, Shemar _______3
Miss State SR868 Edwards, Keldrick _______4
Houston SO494 White, Joshua _______5
North Caroli FR1030 Williams, Jared _______6

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Georgia Tech JR272 Jones, Zach _______2
Clemson FR138 Murrary, Karim _______3
Virginia Tec FR1709 Tillmon, Kahleje _______4
Kentucky SR687 Williams, Kenroy _______5
Ohio State SO1123 Modeste, Armani _______6

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Virginia FR1582 Davis, Nigal _______2
Syracuse FR1360 Perkins, Xayvion _______3
Syracuse FR1359 Nmah, James _______4
Clemson FR113 Burton, Darryl _______5
Kansas FR586 Shropshire, Jaylen _______6

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Virginia FR1621 Sherman, Alex _______2
Harvard SR378 Lego, Charles _______3
Clemson FR121 Driscoll, Patrick _______4
Pittsburgh SR1219 Wiggins, Cobe _______5
Harvard FR386 Murcko, Oliver _______6
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Event  64   Women Distance Medley

Friday 2/11/2022 - 5:10 PM
American: 10:40.31 1/28/2017

Coburn, McLaughlin, Martinez, Simpson
NCAA: 10:48.77 1/28/2017

Burdon, Horsley, Rogers, Rainsberger
Facility: 10:57.60 2018

Pocratsky, Bush, Quinn, Edwards

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

APittsburgh _______1
1) #1153 Brown, Emily FR 2) #1150 Borkoski, Mary SO
3) #1149 Bolen, Caroline SO 4) #1154 Brunton, Ally SR

AMiami (Fla.) _______2
1) #797 Varela, Natalie FR 2) #792 Oliveira, Sierra FR
3) #782 Johnson, Kayla SR 4) #785 Lavassas, Daphnee FR

Event  65   Men Distance Medley

Friday 2/11/2022 - 5:25 PM
American: 9:19.93 1/31/2015

Centrowitz, Berry, Sowinski, Casey
NCAA: 9:24.52 1/31/2020

West, Miller, Hunter, Teare
Facility: 9:37.58 1/14/2022 Texas

C Lindhorst, W Wright, Y Bizimana, C Carrozza
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMiami (Fla.) _______1

1) #821 Zahafi, Ayman JR 2) #817 Strader, Solomon FR
3) #802 Bambals, Oskars FR 4) #804 Cannon, Austen FR
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Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 11:15 AM
American: 14:47.62 2/7/2009 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 15:12.22 2/28/2015 Emily Sisson
Facility: 15:57.24 2007 Michelle Sikes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Tech JR234 McKnight, Clay _______1
South Caroli JR1260 Satzke, Claudia _______2
South Caroli FR1239 Hendrix, Katerina _______3
South Caroli SR1243 Jenkins, Kira _______4
Louisville SO707 Friske, Callie _______5
Louisville FR715 John, Megan _______6
Louisville JR728 Terzotis, Sarah _______7
Georgia Tech FR225 Fegans, Erin _______8
Georgia Tech FR233 Lockhart, Mari Cagle _______9

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 11:40 AM
American: 13:01.26 1/16/2014 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 13:08.28 2/11/2012 Lawi Lalang
Facility: 13:50.79 2018 Justyn Knight

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Clemson FR126 Garringer, Samuel _______1
Clemson SO124 Fabiano, Michael _______2
Georgia Tech FR281 Pare, Jean-Lou _______3

Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 12:00 PM
American: 1:58.60 2/9/2019 Aje Wilson

NCAA: 2:00.69 2/11/2017 Jazmine Fray
Facility: 1:59.86 1/20/2018 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Miami (Fla.) SR782 Johnson, Kayla _______1
Texas SO1395 Jaworski, Brooke _______2
Clemson SO104 Sumner, Brynne _______3
Clemson SR89 Foster, Andrea _______4
UCF JR1489 Pinnell, Caitlin _______5
N. Carolina SR900 Gbolade, Ayoola _______6
UCF JR1472 Crook, Charlotte _______7
Texas SO1401 Patterson, Davicia _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Clemson SO82 Disher, Leah _______1
Miami (Fla.) FR792 Oliveira, Sierra _______2
N. Carolina SO894 Brown, Carolyn _______3
Georgia SR173 McClintock, Halle _______4
Louisville SR695 Bryant, Emma _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR797 Varela, Natalie _______6
Miami (Fla.) FR796 Turner, Amaya _______7
Harvard FR298 Bossong, Victoria _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Auburn SR11 Dietrich, Jennifer _______1
N. Carolina FR908 Kelly, Fajr _______2
UCF SO1495 Turner, Cydni _______3
Georgia Tech FR239 Perlakowski, Riley _______4
Pittsburgh SO1149 Bolen, Caroline _______5
Georgia Tech SR250 Unthank, Haley _______6
UCF SO1491 Rodriguez, Mariana _______7
South Caroli JR1238 Gray, Kensi _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Georgia Tech FR241 Rose, Kayla _______1
UCF FR1465 Barrett, Jadae _______2
Clemson JR110 Wirtz, Josie _______3
Georgia Tech FR218 Copeland, Sarah _______4
South Caroli FR1271 Zamrowski, Grace _______5
Clemson FR86 Finley, Meredith _______6
Louisville FR693 Boggess, Taylor _______7
South Caroli FR1235 Gayle, Kieley _______8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run)
Pittsburgh JR1187 Spann, Daishon _______1
Houston FR424 Mayer, Michelle _______2
Clemson SR71 Brewer, Anna _______3
South Caroli SR1246 Kavanaugh, Macie _______4
N. Carolina SO907 Jones, Jayla _______5
Clemson FR92 Hanratty, Grace _______6
South Caroli FR1268 Wilson, Allyson _______7
Miss State SO843 Morris, Cathrina _______8
South Caroli JR1247 Lebo, Megan _______9

Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 12:25 PM
American: 1:44.22 2/9/2020 Donavan Brazier

NCAA: 1:44.84 1/19/1989 Paul Ereng
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Marco Arop
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Neil Gourley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Texas JR1441 Jones, Jonathan _______1
Miami (Fla.) JR821 Zahafi, Ayman _______2
Jamaica499 Hamilton, Rajay _______3
Miss State JR862 Clarke, Leon _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR802 Bambals, Oskars _______5
Clemson SO141 Rhoden, Tarees _______6
Clemson FR147 Tillman, Carson _______7
Clemson JR146 Thornton, Aman _______8
Unattached1512 Jones, Kameron _______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Georgia Tech FR288 Thomas, Alex _______1
Miss State FR879 Moronta, Gabriel _______2
South Caroli SO1275 Cobbe, Hayden _______3
Miss State SO882 Reid, Tyrese _______4
Clemson FR139 Myers, Cole _______5
Georgia Tech JR256 Anderson, Henrik _______6
Pittsburgh FR1218 Walsh, Finn _______7
Louisville FR746 Farrell, Ryan _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pittsburgh SR1203 Higgins, Josh _______1
Houston FR478 Mason, Adam _______2
Pittsburgh SO1195 Balick, Jack _______3
South Caroli FR1282 Hatton, Aidan _______4
N. Carolina SO931 Chin, Jalen _______5
South Caroli JR1292 Mensch, Jack _______6
N. Carolina SR955 Williams, Devon _______7
Auburn FR43 Atkins, Cooper _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Georgia Tech FR259 Bloodworth, Mac _______1
South Caroli SO1298 Reers, Kyle _______2
Georgia Tech FR261 Buchheit, Parker _______3
Clemson SR116 Caviness, Colby _______4
Clemson FR129 Johnson, Devin _______5
Pittsburgh FR1207 Lombardo, Alex _______6
South Caroli FR1288 Luke, George _______7
Clemson FR121 Driscoll, Patrick _______8
Miss State FR887 Smith, Samuel _______9

Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 12:50 PM
American: 22.33 3/2/2016 Gwen Torrence

NCAA: 22.38 3/10/2018 Gabby Thomas
Facility: 22.52 2/13/2021 Abby Steiner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  21   Finals

Miami (Fla.) SR795 Steele, Alfreda _______3
Texas JR1386 Flannel, Kynnedy _______4
Kentucky JR643 Steiner, Abby _______5
Ohio State SR1038 Battle, Anavia _______6
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Section   2 of  21   Finals...(Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash)
N. Carolina SO917 Ross, Jonah _______3
Texas FR1381 Davis, Kevona _______4
Texas FR1373 Adeleke, Rhasidat _______5
Nike1716 White, Kayla _______6

Section   3 of  21   Finals
Ohio State JR1048 Dayle, Yanique _______3
Texas JR1374 Alfred, Julien _______4
N. Carolina SR897 Debose-Epps, Kamaya _______5
N. Carolina SR912 McDuffie, Delecia _______6

Section   4 of  21   Finals
Virginia SO1566 Seaman, Jada _______3
Kentucky SO632 Miles, Dajour _______4
Adidas3 Williams, Danielle _______5
Houston JR440 Tamayo-Garza, Cecilia _______6

Section   5 of  21   Finals
South Caroli FR1234 Frasier, Tierra _______3
Clemson JR100 Myrie, Ockera _______4
UCF SO1483 Jones, Rayniah _______5
UCF FR1467 Bess, Danielle _______6

Section   6 of  21   Finals
Kansas SR518 Finley, Honour _______3
N. Carolina FR914 Nwokocha, Grace _______4
Kentucky SO636 Moss, Megan _______5
Kentucky JR618 Holmes, Alexis _______6

Section   7 of  21   Finals
North Caroli FR992 White, Brianna _______3
Kentucky JR639 Russell, Masai _______4
Georgia SR169 Kirkland, Jayla _______5
North Caroli SR978 Keefer, Anna _______6

Section   8 of  21   Finals
Harvard JR322 Martin, Tina _______3
Kentucky JR607 Davis, Karimah _______4
Miami (Fla.) SO794 Sears, Jacious _______5
Georgia FR160 Davis, Kenondra _______6

Section   9 of  21   Finals
Miami (Fla.) SO790 Ntia-Obong, Mercy _______3
Clemson FR73 Campbell, Areya _______4
Clemson SR93 Hemmings, Trishauna _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR791 Oliveira, Moriah _______6
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Section   10 of  21   Finals...(Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Kentucky SO616 Heath, Kaylyn _______3
Texas FR1378 Chatfield, Emelia _______4
Kansas SO530 McKeithan, Ahmya _______5
Georgia FR175 Perrow, Victoria _______6

Section   11 of  21   Finals
Syracuse SR1309 Boateng, Eunice _______3
Harvard FR312 Goudros, Izzy _______4
Louisville SO736 Yeast, Kiyah _______5
Miss State FR827 Cooper, Rosealee _______6

Section   12 of  21   Finals
Clemson FR77 Clark, Serena _______3
Unattached1504 Ezewuzie, Favor _______4
Miss State JR849 Smith, Nykah _______5
Virginia FR1530 Bonnick, Kayla _______6

Section   13 of  21   Finals
Pittsburgh FR1165 Johnson, Caleia _______3
Clemson FR107 Van der Merwe, Antoi _______4
North Caroli JR970 Hall, Lauryn _______5
UCF SO1474 Defreitas, Beyonce _______6

Section   14 of  21   Finals
Clemson SO75 Carter, Kori _______3
North Caroli SO976 Hunt, Kayla _______4
Ohio State SO1044 Bussey, Nya _______5
Kentucky JR595 Ballard, Shadajah _______6

Section   15 of  21   Finals
Syracuse SR1334 Pottinger, Janelle _______2
Georgia FR163 Frye, Eddiyah _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR774 Bechard, Krystalann _______4
Kentucky SO622 Khan, Darci _______5
UCF FR1501 Wilson, I'Asia _______6

Section   16 of  21   Finals
Kansas FR542 Wallace, Ashley _______2
Houston SR442 Taylor, Naomi _______3
Auburn JR9 Colbert, Tylar _______4
Louisville FR697 Burton, Jenyia _______5
Louisville FR710 Herbert, Taylor _______6

Section   17 of  21   Finals
Harvard FR316 Johnson, Jada _______2
Clemson FR91 Gadson, Ken'naria _______3
Clemson FR106 Thompson, Kenya _______4
Kansas JR543 Wright, Satanya _______5
Virginia Tec FR1632 Anderson, Layla _______6
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Section   18 of  21   Finals...(Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Georgia Tech JR219 Crawford, Reese _______2
Houston FR439 Smith, Destiny _______3
Georgia Tech FR216 Catton, Jillian _______4
Syracuse SO1313 Colaire, Shaleah _______5
Syracuse FR1322 James, Kahniya _______6

Section   19 of  21   Finals
South Caroli FR1248 McMichael, Devyn _______2
Georgia Tech FR230 Harris, Sheleah _______3
Clemson SO78 Cooney, Olivia _______4
Miss State JR830 Felder, Shayla _______5
Harvard FR296 Aluya, Chrystal _______6

Section   20 of  21   Finals
Georgia Tech SO247 Troupe, Lydia _______2
Ohio State FR1039 Bertrand, Leah _______3
Clemson FR101 Osher, Mackenzie _______4
Kentucky FR623 Knowles, Jaida _______5
Pittsburgh FR1191 Van Der Westhuizen, _______6

Section   21 of  21   Finals
Auburn SR21 Jinks, Asia _______2
Pittsburgh SR1142 Ahiarakwe, Flora _______3
Pittsburgh FR1190 Sullivan, Mackenzie _______4
South Caroli SO1265 Sumpter, Anastasia _______5
North Caroli FR968 Floriea, Paige _______6

Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 1:55 PM
American: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall

NCAA: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall
Facility: 20.33 1/29/2022 Javonte Harding

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  21   Finals

Texas SR1435 Harris, Micaiah _______3
Nike958 Coleman, Christian _______4
Georgia SO183 Boling, Matthew _______5
N. Carolina SO937 Harding, Javonte _______6

Section   2 of  21   Finals
N. Carolina SR952 Stokes, Daniel _______3
Kentucky SO671 Lang, Lance _______4
Kentucky SO672 Lightner, Kennedy _______5
Georgia JR197 Godwin, Elija _______6

Section   3 of  21   Finals
South Caroli JR1293 Miller, Evan _______3
Ohio State SR1111 Harrison, Eric _______4
Clemson FR143 Rose, Cameron _______5
Kentucky SR684 St Hillaire, Dwight _______6

Section   4 of  21   Finals
Auburn JR46 Brown, Dante _______3
Clemson JR128 Joanus, Guinove _______4
Houston JR452 Booker, Jordan _______5
Nike1715 Belcher, Chris _______6
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Section   5 of  21   Finals...(Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Houston SO491 Sumler IV, Edward _______3
Unattached1514 Parker, Marcus _______4
Kentucky SO666 Jackson, Langston _______5
Virginia Tec JR1675 Beck, Cole _______6

Section   6 of  21   Finals
Texas JR1460 Wright, Willington _______3
Ohio State JR1112 James, Donnie _______4
Kentucky JR680 Smith, Jacob _______5
Auburn SR67 Smiley, Brandon _______6

Section   7 of  21   Finals
North Caroli SR1016 Palmer, Isaiah _______3
Clemson SR127 Hewitt, Fabian _______4
South Caroli FR1281 Greenhow, Anthony _______5
Texas SO1448 Moore, Marcellus _______6

Section   8 of  21   Finals
Miss State FR864 Daniels, Sema'J _______3
Texas FR1439 Hulbin, Caleb _______4
N. Carolina SO947 Nya, Brandon _______5
Kentucky SR663 Faust, Brian _______6

Section   9 of  21   Finals
Miami (Fla.) SR816 Stewart-Baynes, Kham _______3
Virginia SR1628 Willis, Jordan _______4
Pittsburgh SR1205 Jones-Roundtree, Ad _______5
Kentucky SR652 Anders, Myles _______6

Section   10 of  21   Finals
Virginia Tec FR1709 Tillmon, Kahleje _______3
Kentucky JR657 Brown, Tai _______4
Ohio State JR1126 Olatoke, Praise _______5
Virginia Tec FR1685 Harrison, Kennedy _______6

Section   11 of  21   Finals
Louisville JR764 Pantiere, Isiah _______3
Georgia SR192 Dunkley, Delano _______4
Texas SR1424 Brockman III, Charle _______5
Auburn SR61 Murray, Jevony _______6

Section   12 of  21   Finals
Texas FR1432 Garland, Daniel _______3
N. Carolina FR941 Jackson, Markevus _______4
Pittsburgh SR1198 Feagin, Lonzell _______5
Texas SR1445 Maas, Jon _______6



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:38 AM  2/10/2022  Page 7
2022 Clemson Tiger Paw - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022

Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Saturday-Running Event

Section   13 of  21   Finals...(Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Kansas SO563 Joseph, Michael _______3
Kentucky FR665 Heath Jr., Rodney _______4
Virginia Tec SR1684 Forrest, Patrick _______5
Texas SO1420 Belaire, Jathan _______6

Section   14 of  21   Finals
Virginia Tec FR1710 Walker, Torrence _______3
Clemson FR148 Williams, Jevon _______4
Virginia Tec SR1678 Bell, Michael _______5
North Caroli SO1000 DeSaussure II, Saypa _______6

Section   15 of  21   Finals
Louisville SO768 Wade, Tkai _______3
North Caroli SO1029 Towns, Qhiyal _______4
Clemson SO142 Roberts, Giano _______5
North Caroli FR1020 Saddler II, Craig _______6

Section   16 of  21   Finals
Ohio State SO1123 Modeste, Armani _______3
South Caroli FR1277 Dutton, Dominic _______4
Harvard FR398 Ward, Lance _______5
Miss State SR868 Edwards, Keldrick _______6

Section   17 of  21   Finals
Virginia Tec JR1695 Mitchell, Matthew _______3
Houston JR448 Akindele, DJ _______4
Pittsburgh FR1204 Hussey, Nigel _______5
Miss State FR859 Barrow, Jordan _______6

Section   18 of  21   Finals
Georgia SO189 Cavanaugh, Caleb _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR809 Gordon, Jalen _______4
Kansas SO591 Wilmington, Cameron _______5
Virginia FR1621 Sherman, Alex _______6

Section   19 of  21   Finals
Virginia FR1613 Pendarvis, Jay _______2
North Caroli FR1030 Williams, Jared _______3
Pittsburgh SR1220 Wilson, Matt _______4
South Caroli JR1285 Lawson, Gatlin _______5
Kansas SR554 Fogle, Ethan _______6

Section   20 of  21   Finals
Miss State FR857 Agostino, Kareem _______2
Miami (Fla.) SO805 Chevis, Caleb _______3
Kentucky SR670 Kimball, Patrick _______4
Clemson FR113 Burton, Darryl _______5
Virginia FR1582 Davis, Nigal _______6
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Section   21 of  21   Finals...(Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Harvard SR378 Lego, Charles _______3
Clemson SR111 Binnix, Ethan _______4
Clemson FR138 Murrary, Karim _______5
Syracuse FR1359 Nmah, James _______6

Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 2:55 PM
American: 8:33.25 1/27/2007 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 8:41.60 2/3/2018 Karissa Schweizer
Facility: 9:07.19 1/29/2022 Lauren Ryan

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Miami (Fla.) FR785 Lavassas, Daphnee _______1
Pittsburgh SR1154 Brunton, Ally _______2
Miami (Fla.) SR784 Langlois, Emma _______3
UCF FR1485 Lastra, Valerie _______4
Pittsburgh FR1153 Brown, Emily _______5
Georgia Tech JR240 Rice, Liz _______6
Pittsburgh FR1184 Rusinski, Caroline _______7
UCF FR1499 Williams, Camryn _______8
Pittsburgh SO1150 Borkoski, Mary _______9
Clemson FR103 Steele, Mackenzie _______10
Georgia Tech FR242 Sechrest, Ashley _______11
Clemson FR84 Farishian, Courtney _______12
Unattached1506 Wadas, Grace _______13
Georgia Tech FR213 Burwell, Sarah _______14
Pittsburgh FR1158 Flannery, Reagan _______15
Georgia Tech FR211 Boice, Sophie _______16
Unattached1717 Hartley, Bri _______17

Event  37   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 3:10 PM
American: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 7:38.59 2/14/2004 Alistair Cragg
Facility: 7:52.80 1/29/2022 Adriaan Wildschutt

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached1515 Wolk, Nick _______1
Pittsburgh SO1209 Miller, Jack _______2
Greenville Track295 Weitzel, Jason _______3
Pittsburgh FR1202 Henseler, Luke _______4
Auburn SO56 Kinnane, Ryan _______5
Auburn SR59 McDonough, Tommy _______6
South Caroli FR1272 Amaral, Rogerio _______7
Auburn SO44 Bedics, Carson _______8
Clemson JR144 Smith, Michael _______9
Pittsburgh FR1211 Otis, Sam _______10
Georgia Tech FR257 Autry, Tristan _______11
Clemson JR150 Young, Marlin _______12
Clemson FR136 McManus, Jack _______13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR804 Cannon, Austen _______1
Georgia Tech FR284 Schlicht, Miguel _______2
Georgia Tech FR262 Cherono, Chris _______3
Georgia Tech FR260 Borden, Jackson _______4
Auburn SR69 Thomas, Jackson _______5
Clemson FR126 Garringer, Samuel _______6
N. Carolina SR950 Richardson, Jordan _______7
Pittsburgh JR1212 Rollins, Tyler _______8
Clemson FR125 Finley, Stanley _______9
Miami (Fla.) FR820 Wilson, Colin _______10
Clemson SO124 Fabiano, Michael _______11
N. Carolina SR955 Williams, Devon _______12
Louisville SO761 Meyer, Ethan _______13
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Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 3:35 PM
American: 3:23.84 3/4/2018

Quanera, Hayes, Moline, Shakima
NCAA: 3:27.03 3/11/2017

C. Pettigrew, A. Luel', D. Hill, K. Ellis
Facility: 3:27.56 2/10/2018 USC

K Constantine, A Cockrell, D Hill, K Ellis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

AMiami (Fla.) _______3
1) #780 Hervas, Blanca FR 2) #791 Oliveira, Moriah FR
3) #792 Oliveira, Sierra FR 4) #794 Sears, Jacious SO

AKentucky _______4
1) #636 Moss, Megan SO 2) #643 Steiner, Abby JR
3) #607 Davis, Karimah JR 4) #618 Holmes, Alexis JR

ATexas _______5
1) #1413 Williams, Stacey Ann 2) #1373 Adeleke, Rhasidat FR
3) #1406 Simon, Kennedy JR 4) #1415 Young, Milan SR

ASouth Caroli _______6
1) #1233 Frank, Angel JR 2) #1254 Pyatt, Aaliyah FR
3) #1237 Glenn, Rachel SO 4) #1232 Dunmore, Makenzie S

Section   2 of  5   Finals
AN. Carolina _______3

1) #917 Ross, Jonah SO 2) #912 McDuffie, Delecia SR
3) #896 Darius, Symone SR 4) #919 Scott, Pebbles FR

AClemson _______4
1) #91 Gadson, Ken'naria FR 2) #73 Campbell, Areya FR
3) #109 Williams, Courtney FR 4) #89 Foster, Andrea SR

AKansas _______5
1) #518 Finley, Honour SR 2) #543 Wright, Satanya JR
3) #536 Sermons, Erin SR 4) #530 McKeithan, Ahmya SO

AHouston _______6
1) #413 Dumas, Zarie FR 2) #405 Babineaux, Iman FR
3) #441 Taylor, Aliyah JR 4) #440 Tamayo-Garza, Cecilia 

Section   3 of  5   Finals
AMiss State _______2

1) #827 Cooper, Rosealee FR 2) #830 Felder, Shayla JR
3) #840 McDougle, Jada FR 4) #849 Smith, Nykah JR

AOhio State _______3
1) #1061 Kebe, Mabinty FR 2) #1066 Marsh, Alyssa JR
3) #1093 Wood, Jaydan SO 4) #1074 Murphy, Bryannia SO

AGeorgia _______4
1) #160 Davis, Kenondra FR 2) #163 Frye, Eddiyah FR
3) #173 McClintock, Halle SR 4) #169 Kirkland, Jayla SR

AHarvard _______5
1) #327 Ndip-Agbor, Egbe FR 2) #312 Goudros, Izzy FR
3) #322 Martin, Tina JR 4) #298 Bossong, Victoria FR

AUCF _______6
1) #1494 Smith, Latasha SO 2) #1467 Bess, Danielle FR
3) #1500 Williams, Kiah FR 4) #1468 Bradwell, Samieryah J

Section   4 of  5   Finals
BClemson _______2

1) #106 Thompson, Kenya FR 2) #80 Daley, Ariana FR
3) #90 Foster, Nicolee SR 4) #101 Osher, Mackenzie FR

ALouisville _______3
1) #721 Martin, Katie JR 2) #736 Yeast, Kiyah SO
3) #733 Weimer, Brooke SO 4) #710 Herbert, Taylor FR

APittsburgh _______4
1) #1165 Johnson, Caleia FR 2) #1169 McIntosh, Kamryn SR
3) #1180 Phillips, Breanna SR 4) #1191 Van Der Westhuizen, E

BKentucky _______5
BSouth Caroli _______6

1) #1244 Johnson, Alysia SO 2) #1249 Nagbe, Pearl SO
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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Saturday-Running Event

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
BLouisville _______2
BMiami (Fla.) _______3
BUCF _______4
ASyracuse _______5

1) #1341 Tarley, Kennedy FR 2) #1309 Boateng, Eunice SR
3) #1334 Pottinger, Janelle SR 4) #1313 Colaire, Shaleah SO

ANorth Caroli _______6
1) #992 White, Brianna FR 2) #978 Keefer, Anna SR
3) #970 Hall, Lauryn JR 4) #969 Goldowski, Gwyneth F

Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 4:00 PM
American: 3:00.77 3/18/2018

Shinnick, Benjamin, Morgan, Norman
NCAA: 3:00.77 3/10/2018 USC

Z Shinnick, R Benjamin, R Morgan Jr, M Norman
Facility: 3:01.51 2019 Houston

Lattin, Igbokwe, Holt, Montgomery
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
AGeorgia _______3

1) #189 Cavanaugh, Caleb SO 2) #197 Godwin, Elija JR
3) #183 Boling, Matthew SO 4) #192 Dunkley, Delano SR

AKentucky _______4
1) #663 Faust, Brian SR 2) #671 Lang, Lance SO
3) #684 St Hillaire, Dwight SR 4) #672 Lightner, Kennedy SO

AN. Carolina _______5
1) #944 Lindo, Akeem SR 2) #952 Stokes, Daniel SR
3) #951 Ross, Randolph JR 4) #930 Chambers, Shemar JR

ATexas _______6
1) #1441 Jones, Jonathan JR 2) #1460 Wright, Willington JR
3) #1445 Maas, Jon SR 4) #1437 Herron, Brian FR

Section   2 of  5   Finals
AOhio State _______3

1) #1115 Johnson, Tyler SR 2) #1098 Brown, Zidane FR
3) #1123 Modeste, Armani SO 4) #1112 James, Donnie JR

AClemson _______4
1) #143 Rose, Cameron FR 2) #146 Thornton, Aman JR
3) #148 Williams, Jevon FR 4) #141 Rhoden, Tarees SO

AHouston _______5
1) #492 Valentine, Tyrell JR 2) #472 Jordan, Quivell SR
3) #471 Johnson, Trey JR 4) #452 Booker, Jordan JR

AVirginia Tec _______6
1) #1709 Tillmon, Kahleje FR 2) #1705 Sapp, Tyreke JR
3) #1710 Walker, Torrence FR 4) #1685 Harrison, Kennedy FR

Section   3 of  5   Finals
ASouth Caroli _______3

1) #1303 Spencer JR, William J 2) #1301 Simmonds, Doval FR
3) #1284 Junkins, Jackson SR 4) #1300 Sessom, Jordan JR

APittsburgh _______4
1) #1198 Feagin, Lonzell SR 2) #1205 Jones-Roundtree, Ade
3) #1220 Wilson, Matt SR 4) #1221 Wolter, Felix SR

AMiami (Fla.) _______5
1) #816 Stewart-Baynes, Kham 2) #817 Strader, Solomon FR
3) #808 Fuller, Davonte JR 4) #821 Zahafi, Ayman JR

AKansas _______6
1) #563 Joseph, Michael SO 2) #591 Wilmington, Cameron S
3) #554 Fogle, Ethan SR 4) #586 Shropshire, Jaylen FR
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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Saturday-Running Event

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
AHarvard _______3

1) #395 Shirley, Aaron SO 2) #376 Lapit, Gregory SO
3) #386 Murcko, Oliver FR 4) #398 Ward, Lance FR

AMiss State _______4
1) #863 Crump, Cameron JR 2) #862 Clarke, Leon JR
3) #874 Henderson, Jesse SO 4) #879 Moronta, Gabriel FR

AVirginia _______5
1) #1621 Sherman, Alex FR 2) #1613 Pendarvis, Jay FR
3) #1582 Davis, Nigal FR 4) #1628 Willis, Jordan SR

ANorth Caroli _______6
1) #1030 Williams, Jared FR 2) #1016 Palmer, Isaiah SR
3) #1014 Ohia-Enyia, Onyedika 4) #1005 Harris, Matthew SO

Section   5 of  5   Finals
BKentucky _______3
AGeorgia Tech _______4

1) #276 Miller, Jameson JR 2) #258 Baptiste, Weston FR
3) #261 Buchheit, Parker FR 4) #288 Thomas, Alex FR

BClemson _______5
1) #127 Hewitt, Fabian SR 2) #113 Burton, Darryl FR
3) #139 Myers, Cole FR 4) #147 Tillman, Carson FR

BMiami (Fla.) _______6
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